2019 NASA LaRC Tennis Application

Membership to the NASA LaRC Tennis Club is open to all NASA Langley civil servants, contractor personnel and their immediate family (age 15 or older). The annual dues for this year will be \$20.00 for an individual application. Family membership (2 or more) is \$30.00. Everyone desiring membership should complete this form and return it with dues to Louis Galland M/S 050 so that the player directory can be compiled and distributed to all members.

| Nar | ne: | | | | |
|--|--|----------|------|--|--|
| Mail Stop LaRC phone: Home Phone or cell | | | | | |
| Hon | ne Address: | | | | |
| E-m | ail | | | | |
| Do you have access to LaRC web? [Yes] [No] | | | | | |
| Current NTRP rating:Or circle your level of play: beginner intermediate advanced | | | | | |
| Please express your interests in the following activities: | | | | | |
| | ACTIVITY | Interest | | | |
| 1. | Instructions for Beginners. Starts in mid-summer | [Yes] | [No] | | |
| 2. | Beginners League. Starts in early summer | [Yes] | [No] | | |
| 3. | Intermediate league. Starts in early summer | [Yes] | [No] | | |
| 4. | Advanced League (4.0+). Starts in summer | [Yes] | [No] | | |
| I am willing to be part of a team to serve on the following Committees: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Ladder | Tournament | Grounds | | External Events | | Social | | Leagues | | Membership/Publicity

Please complete the Langley Activities Associations Waiver of Liability form (available here: http://sports.larc.nasa.gov/tennis/) if you do not already have one on file and send it along with the completed membership application along and dues (make checks payable to NASA LaRC Tennis Club) to Louis Galland M/S 050.

| Signature | Date: | | |
|---------------------------|---------|--------|--|
| Form of payment: [] Check | [] Cash | Amount | |
| Received by | | _Date | |

Page Curator & NASA Official Responsible for Content: Louis Galland (Louis.D.Galland@nasa.gov) 2019_NASA_LaRC_Tennis_Application.docx

Printed: 3/20/2019